
Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level
For Term 1530 (Spring 2005)

The University of Michigan

Non-RackhamRackham

Graduate

Grad-ProfDoctorMasterDoctorMasterTotalSpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanTotalGrand-Total

Undergraduate

586191681975203310258383991623112831FemaleTotal Ann Arbor

5023521661027623010756933353721702932Male

10829712134299128263210015317345344815763Total

Percentage 100.0% 77.8% 0.9% 12.7% 26.6% 36.4% 1.1% 22.2% 5.1% 2.3% 12.4% 0.5% 1.9%

Architecture & Urban Planning Female 35 10 0 0 0 10 0 25 3 0 22 0 0

Male 40 9 0 0 2 7 0 31 5 2 23 1 0

Total 75 19 0 0 2 17 0 56 8 2 45 1 0

Art and Design Female 59 59 0 9 23 26 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Male 22 22 1 3 5 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 81 81 1 12 28 39 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Business Administration Female 173 8 0 0 0 8 0 165 0 4 161 0 0

Male 502 15 0 0 3 12 0 487 0 5 478 4 0

Total 675 23 0 0 3 20 0 652 0 9 639 4 0

Total Ann Arbor,

Dearborn and Flint

Percentage

Female

Male

Total

6749

5383

12132

100.0%

5486

3993

9479

78.1%

146

125

271

2.2%

853

620

1473

12.2%

1668

1160

2502 317

1902 186

2828 4404 503

23.3% 36.3% 4.1%

1263

1390

2653

21.9%

442

388

830

6.9%

68 689

66

134

1.1%

863

1552

12.8%

6

23

29

0.2%

58

50

108

0.9%

University of Michigan - 

Dearborn

Female

Male

2074

1570

1600

1110

56

47

220

178

453

297

679

473

192

115

474

460

207

261

0

0

267

199

0

0

0

0

Total 3644 2710 103 398 750 1152 307 934 468 0 466 0 0

University of Michigan - 

Flint

Female

Male

1844

881

1575

713

74

41

234

107

377

170

798

354

92

41

269

168

38

25

0

0

231

143

0

0

0

0

Total 2725 2288 115 341 547 1152 133 437 63 0 374 0 0
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Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level
For Term 1530 (Spring 2005)

The University of Michigan

Non-RackhamRackham

Graduate

Grad-ProfDoctorMasterDoctorMasterTotalSpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanTotalGrand-Total

Undergraduate

Dentistry Female 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 15 0 0 0 56

Male 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 12 0 0 1 50

Total 134 0 0 0 0 0 0 134 27 0 0 1 106

Dental Hygiene Female 13 13 0 3 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 13 13 0 3 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Education Female 157 71 0 0 21 50 0 86 82 4 0 0 0

Male 41 17 0 0 4 13 0 24 22 2 0 0 0

Total 198 88 0 0 25 63 0 110 104 6 0 0 0

Engineering Female 208 189 1 34 63 91 0 19 11 6 1 1 0

Male 563 482 3 76 141 260 2 81 47 6 18 10 0

Total 771 671 4 110 204 351 2 100 58 12 19 11 0

Information Female 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0

Male 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Total 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 6 1 0 0 0

Kinesiology Female 90 89 0 19 34 36 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Male 100 95 14 19 26 36 0 5 4 1 0 0 0

Total 190 184 14 38 60 72 0 6 5 1 0 0 0

Law Female 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Male 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

Total 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0

Literature Science & the Arts Female 1770 1754 13 318 646 745 32 16 3 13 0 0 0
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Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level
For Term 1530 (Spring 2005)

The University of Michigan

Non-RackhamRackham

Graduate

Grad-ProfDoctorMasterDoctorMasterTotalSpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanTotalGrand-Total

Undergraduate

Male 1499 1486 18 232 495 713 28 13 2 11 0 0 0

Total 3269 3240 31 550 1141 1458 60 29 5 24 0 0 0

LSA Residential College Female 3 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Male 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 6 6 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Medicine Female 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 1 0 3 0

Male 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0

Total 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 2 1 0 8 0

Music Female 77 75 1 11 26 37 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

Male 35 34 1 2 14 17 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Total 112 109 2 13 40 54 0 3 0 3 0 0 0

Natural Resources&Environment Female 5 3 0 0 1 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Male 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 0 0 0

Total 9 3 0 0 1 2 0 6 5 1 0 0 0

Nursing Female 117 37 1 5 16 15 0 80 70 10 0 0 0

Male 10 7 0 3 3 1 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

Total 127 44 1 8 19 16 0 83 73 10 0 0 0

Pharmacy Female 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

Total 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

Public Health Female 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 3 1 0

Male 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 1 0 0
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Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level
For Term 1530 (Spring 2005)

The University of Michigan

Non-RackhamRackham

Graduate

Grad-ProfDoctorMasterDoctorMasterTotalSpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanTotalGrand-Total

Undergraduate

Total 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1 2 4 1 0

Public Policy Female 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Male 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Total 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Rackham Female 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 1 27 0 0 0

Male 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 2 35 0 0 0

Total 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 3 62 0 0 0

Social Work Female 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 0

Male 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

Total 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0
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